

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

ociated with persons discharging mana- ause A.P. Møller Holding's CEO, Robert /S.		
ause A.P. Møller Holding's CEO, Robert		
ause A.P. Møller Holding's CEO, Robert		
ells shares pro rata in connection with the A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S.		
Initial notification		
auction platform, auctioneer or auc-		
A.P. Møller - Mærsk A/S		
549300D2K6PKKKXVNN73		
(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type late; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
DK0010244425 Maersk A		
Sale		
Volume(s)		
722		
722 DKK 10,832,237		
10 January 2023		
Outside a market place		
(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type ate; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
DK0010244508 Maersk B		

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		DKK 15,220.17	2,417
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	2,417 DKK 36,787,153	
e)	Date of the transaction	10 January 2023	
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a market place	